Sl/No. PARTICULAR AMOUNT

1

2 CGST@2.5%

3 SGST@2.5%

Total

Bank Details
GLOBAL FOODS
HDFC BANK, Gariahat Branch
IFSC CODE - HDFC0002754
ACCOUNT NO - 50200026819728

For GLOBAL FOODS®

E & O.E.

Proforma Invoice

Date : 14-10-2025

35875

897

897

37,669.00

(Rupees Thirty - seven Thousand, Six Hundred And Sixty- nine Only)

35 Lunch Packs (35 @ 1025)

Event Code : Narayana Superspeciality Hospital, 120, 1, Andul Rd, near Nabanna, Shibpur, Howrah, West Bengal 711103

Invoice No : 275